

Customer Fee Agreement

Name of Customer		Customer Address	
Name of Adviser	Guy Olson	Company Name	The Equity Release Partnership Ltd.
	15 Haystack Avenue		
Company	Chippenham	Date of	
Address	Wiltshire	Agreement	
	SN14 0FY		

The Equity Release Partnership Ltd will charge the following fees as a result of the financial review dated above.

I/We agree that on completion of the application and release of funds, my chosen solicitor will pay The Equity Release Partnership the sum as detailed below.

Initial Personal Financial Review				
•	Extensive Product Research			
•	Presentation and Recommendation Visit			
•	Processing of your application	Included		
•	Suitability Report detailing your current situation			
	and suitable recommendations			
•	Lifetime Mortgage Completion	£1,495		

Please pay the fee to The Right Mortgage Ltd: **Sort code**: 16-31-26 | **Account**: 10809687 **Reference:** Guy Olson & Your Surname

This agreement is made on the basis that if the loan does not complete, there will be no fee payable.

The parties hereby signify their agreement to the above terms:

Customer 1 Signature		
Customer 1 Name	Date	
Customer 2 Signature		
Customer 2 Name	Date	